
9. Beständeschau GRP

Name Inschrift Geb. Besitzer Ort
1 2 Zyrkel 218.9453 EE 06.01.19 Brunold Christian Schmitten
2 1 Sky 182.9634 GRP 21.02.19 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz

1 3 Fritz 213.9883 EGR 18.10.18 Fravi Jasmin Sils i.D.

1 6 Roman 195.7702 SG 22.01.18 Hartmann Enrico Pusserein
2 5 Sören 210.0290 AZV 25.01.18 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
3 4 Benno 194.8134 SG 28.02.18 Engel Erwin St. Antonien

1 7 Tempus 213.9591 PZG 07.01.18 Abt Valentin Tomils
3 8 Andre 203.6623 RZS 04.03.17 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
2 9 Isidor 187.9884 KM 12.01.14 Abt Valentin Tomils

1 10 Hektor 172.7727 RL 22.12.13 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
11 Alpin 159.9492 BBR 25.01.12 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems

PF Gitzi
1 12 Monja 227.6582 GRP     11.03.19 Hartmann Enrico Pusserein
2 14 Sara 213.9710 GRP 20.02.19 Geissmann Nando Untervaz
3 15 Nora 209.2724 GRP 22.01.19 Simonet Fadri Schluein
4 13 Sina 213.9711 GRP 20.02.19 Schmid Lui Untervaz
4 16 Ramona 227.6580 GRP 11.03.19 Hartmann Ramon Pusserein

1 18 Sarah 220.6689 GRP 06.07.19 Hartmann Jann Fanas
2 17 Sina 220.6690 GRP 06.07.19 Hartmann Linus Felsberg

BS Gitzi
1 23 Sina 220.4536 GRP 14.01.19 Kaufmann Laura Nufenen
2 29 Binja 198.1533 GRP 30.12.18 Bless Silvan Schiers
3 19 Mila 226.6346 GRP 16.03.19 Alessia Schmid Scharans
4 20 Tara 222.4108 GRP 25.02.19 Abt Valentin Tomils
4 21 Stella 222.4106 GRP 22.02.19 Abt Marisa Tomils
4 22 Samira 220.4542 GRP 20.01.19 Knöpfle Karin Nufenen
4 24 Stella 198.9533 GRP 06.01.19 Kaufmann Ronja Nufenen
4 25 Bonesa 198.1538 GRP 02.01.19 Bless Andrin Schiers
4 26 Biora 198.1539 GRP 02.01.19 Bless Elina Schiers
4 27 Bernina 198.1537 GRP 02.01.19 Bless Marius Schiers
4 28 Belaria 198.1535 GRP 30.12.18 Willi Sonja Fanas

GG Gitzis
1 136 Pia Selina Schneller
2 31 Vreni 207.6222 GRP 20.01.19 Signer Enrico Domat-Ems
3 30 Susi 207.6229 GRP 23.01.19 Signer Lukas Domat-Ems

22 Sina 220.4536 GRP 14.01.19 Kaufmann Laura Nufenen

PF ÜG
1 32 Helga 211.8088 GRP 29.01.18 Fravi Jasmin Sils i.D.
2 35 Nancy 216.1362 GRP 08.03.18 Hassler Franco Maienfeld
3 34 Nikita 216.1361 GRP 07.03.18 Hassler Franco Maienfeld
4 36 Sandy 182.9628 GRP 13.03.18 Hartmann David Pusserein
5 33 Nashville 216.1358 GRP 06.02.18 Hassler Franco Maienfeld

BS ÜG
1 37 Rina 198.9519 GRP 09.01.18 Kaufmann Ronja Nufenen
2 38 Ramona 198.9524 GRP 12.01.18 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
3 39 Anuschka 207.6639 EE 17.01.18 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
4 40 Olana 213.6017 GRP 21.03.18 Abt Valentin Tomils

PF Böcke

BS Böcke

GG Böcke

Schönstes Gitzi
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9. Beständeschau GRP

GG ÜG
1 41 Iris 207.6213 GRP 19.02.18 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
2 43 Tamara 207.6210 GRP 23.01.18 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
3 42 Laila 207.6212 GRP 25.01.18 Signer Markus Domat-Ems

SA ÜG
1 44 Lana 195.0996 BE 05.04.18 Hassler Franco Maienfeld

37 Rina 198.9519 GRP 09.01.18 Kaufmann Ronja Nufenen

PF 2018
1 45 Lilly 213.9696 GRP 15.01.18 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
2 48 Molly 211.8090 GRP 30.01.18 Fravi Jasmin & Elara Sils i.D.
3 50 Maika 217.0525 GRP 31.01.18 Bundi Urs Cazis
4 46 Luana 213.9697 GRP 23.01.18 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
5 51 Seraina 209.2716 GRP 02.02.18 Simonet Marco Schluein
6 55 Loni 220.6693 GRP 07.03.18 Brunold Christian Fanas
7 49 Sissi 210.0293 AZV 30.01.18 Bundi Urs Cazis
8 47 Dana 210.0288 AZV 24.01.18 Bundi Urs Cazis

52 Lüssi 209.2320 GRP 02.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
53 Leila 209.2318 GRP 03.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
54 Laura 220.6691 GRP 04.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
56 Mia 220.6687 GRP 13.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas

BS 2018
1 58 Mona 213.6015 GRP 28.02.18 Hossmann Simon Scharans
2 57 Pepina 222.4104 GRP 22.03.18 Hossmann Simon Scharans
3 59 Lotta 213.6014 GRP 12.01.18 Abt Valentin Tomils

PF 2017
1 64 Sultana 209.2314 GRP 06.03.17 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
2 62 Moni 204.3659 GRP 12.03.17 Bundi Urs Cazis
3 61 Bjonda 182.9626 GRP 18.03.17 Hartmann Enrico Pusserein
4 65 Sirka 209.2312 GRP 05.03.17 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
5 63 Suleika 209.2313 GRP 06.03.17 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
6 60 Rösli 215.0403 GRP 23.04.17 Engel Erwin St. Antonien
7 66 Jasmin 190.4272 GRP 22.01.17 Simonet Marco Schluein

BS 2017
1 70 Rika 195.9214 GRP 30.01.17 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
2 67 Wendy 198.1525 GRP 17.02.17 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
3 69 Larissa 198.1523 GRP 07.02.17 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
4 72 Sue 195.9216 GRP 23.01.17 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
5 68 Ronja 198.1522 GRP 07.02.17 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
6 71 Perla 195.9218 GRP 24.01.17 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz

GG 2017
1 76 Ladina 195.3483 GRP 24.01.17 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
2 73 Patrizia 208.8007 GRP 28.02.17 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems
3 74 Lina 208.8000 GRP 01.02.17 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems
4 77 Florida 204.2722 LA 23.01.17 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems
5 75 Ania 207.6204 GRP 25.01.17 Signer Markus Domat-Ems

PF 2016
1 81 Safira 182.9616 GRP 03.03.2016 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
2 80 Franca 195.7658 SG 05.03.2016 Fravi Jasmin & Elara Sils im Domleschg
3 85 Rosanna 196.4640 GRP 25.02.16 Brunold Christian Schmitten
4 84 Niti 188.8423 GRP 03.03.16 Balzer Christian & Rita Thusis
5 83 Diana 188.8421 GRP 03.03.16 Balzer Christian & Rita Thusis
7 79 Ursina 190.4268 GRP 04.05.2016 Simonet Marco Schluein
8 78 Binja 204.3657 GRP 06.10.2016 Bundi Urs Cazis

Schönstes ÜG
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82 Lola 188.8420 GRP 03.03.16 Balzer Christian & Rita Thusis
86 Lida 202.1767 GRP 22.02.16 Hartmann Konrad Fanas

BS 2016
1 89 Pasqua 198.9494 GRP 11.03.16 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
2 90 Pegy 198.9484 GRP 01.03.16 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
3 92 Blue 204.9786 SG 19.01.16 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
4 93 Viola 198.1518 GRP 12.01.16 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
5 91 Patrizia 198.9482 GRP 14.01.16 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
6 87 Panova 206.5251 TG 12.09.16 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
7 94 Patti 196.4181 GRP 05.10.15 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
8 88 Ersa 203.9970 MS 20.03.16 Werder Adrian Seewis

GG 15/16
1 99 Irena 187.5869 LA 17.02.13 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems
2 95 Vanesa 195.3479 GRP 09.01.16 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
3 97 Marie 195.3474 GRP 31.03.16 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
4 98 Binga 181.6070 RZS 31.03.15 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems

96 Klara 195.3477 GRP 08.01.16 Signer Markus Domat-Ems
100 Luna 178.1910 GRP 22.01.12 Brasser Gian- Claudio Domat-Ems

PF 2015
1 104 Lea 195.2399 GRP 02.02.15 Brunold Christian Schmitten
2 103 Samira 182.9615 GRP 08.03.15 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
3 102 Sissi 200.8126 GRP 26.03.15 Engel Erwin St. Antonien
4 101 Sarah 200.8125 GRP 26.03.15 Engel Erwin St. Antonien

105 Bola 190.0665 SG 01.11.14 Bundi Urs Cazis
BS 14/15

1 109 Ornella 183.1791 GRP 23.02.15 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
2 112 Nai 183.1773 GRP 16.01.14 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
3 108 Orina 183.1799 GRP 24.02.15 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
4 110 Pera 190.0659 SG 19.10.14 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
5 106 Olivia 183.1796 GRP 25.02.15 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
6 107 Olga 183.1798 GRP 24.02.15 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen
7 111 Kira 172.3350 PZG 31.01.14 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers

NV 2014
1 114 Alzasca 179.3380 SRS 01.02.14 Lun Felix Fidaz

113 Magta 184.2949 MS 17.02.14 Fravi Jasmin & Elara Sils i.D.
PF 2014

1 115 Luzia 182.1511 GRP 08.03.14 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
2 117 Safira 169.6193 GRP 24.01.13 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
3 116 Selma 182.9607 GRP 25.01.13 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
4 118 Ramona 168.5955 GRP 21.02.12 Engel Erwin St. Antonien

119 Lidia 168.5953 GRP 30.01.12 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
BS 11/12

1 120 Lassy 158.0654 GRP 21.01.12 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
2 121 Dorina 166.7984 SD 12.01.12 Werder Adrian Seewis
3 122 Samira 176.8037 NHB 04.01.12 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
4 123 Ilfis 158.0634 GRP 01.02.11 Abt Valentin Tomils

Schöneuter NV 114 Alzasca 179.3380 SRS 01.02.14 Lun Felix Fidaz
Schöneuter PF 80 Franca 195.7658 SG 05.03.2016 Fravi Jasmin & Elara Sils im Domleschg
Schöneuter BS 92 Blue 204.9786 SG 19.01.16 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz
Schöneuter GG 76 Ladina 195.3483 GRP 24.01.17 Signer Markus Domat-Ems

Mu/To
PF

1 50 Maika 217.0525 GRP 31.01.18 Bundi Urs Cazis
62 Moni 204.3659 GRP 12.03.17 Bundi Urs Cazis
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2 117 Safari 169.6193 GRP 24.01.13 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
81 Safira 182.9616 GRP 03.03.2016 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein

3 116 Selma 182.9607 GRP 25.01.13 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein
103 Samira 182.9615 GRP 08.03.15 Hartmann David & Erica Pusserein

4 118 Ramona 168.5955 GRP 21.02.12 Engel Erwin St. Antonien
60 Rösli 215.0403 GRP 23.04.17 Engel Erwin St. Antonien

119 Lidia 168.5953 GRP 30.01.12 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
56 Mia 220.6687 GRP 13.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas

115 Luzia 182.1511 GRP 08.03.14 Hartmann Konrad Fanas
45 Laura 220.6691 GRP 04.03.18 Hartmann Konrad Fanas

BS  
1 110 Pera 190.0659 SG 19.10.14 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz

71 Perla 195.9218 GRP 24.01.17 Geissmann Stefan Untervaz

2 112 Samira 176.8037 NHB 04.01.12 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers
68 Ronja 198.1522 GRP 07.02.17 Bless Stefan & Bettina Schiers

3 123 Ilfis 158.0634 GRP 01.02.11 Abt Valentin Tomils
59 Lotta 213.6014 GRP 12.01.18 Abt Valentin Tomils

BS  
89 Pasqua 198.9494 GRP 11.03.16 Kaufmann Andreas & Lisa Nufenen

GG  
76 Ladina 195.3483 GRP 24.01.17 Signer Markus Domat-Ems

NV  114 Alzasca 179.3380 SRS 01.02.14 Lun Felix Fidaz

BS  
7 Tempus 213.9591 PZG 07.01.18 Abt Valentin Tomils

GG  
10 Hektor 172.7727 RL 22.12.13 Signer Markus Domat-Ems

6 Roman 195.7702 SG 22.01.18 Hartmann Enrico Pusserein

64 Sultana 209.2314 GRP 06.03.17 Hartmann Konrad Fanas

Rassensieger

Mister PF

Miss PF

Rassensiegerinnen
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